
 

Class Masses and Celebration of the Word  
Summer Term 2 2025 

 
June 2025 
 

Monday 9th June Year 1 Celebration of the Word in school at 9am 

Wednesday 11th June Reception and Year 5 Class Mass in Church at 9.30am  

Monday 16th June Year 2 Celebration of the Word in school at 9am 

Saturday 21st June First Holy Communion in Church at 11am 

Monday 23rd June Year 4 Celebration of the Word in school at 9am 

Wednesday 25th June Year 1 and Year 2 Class Mass in Church at 9.30am 

Monday 30th June Year 5 Celebration of the Word in school at 9am 

July 2025 
 

Wednesday 2nd July Whole school Mass led by Year 3 and Year 4 in Church at 
9.30am 

Monday 7th July Year 3 Celebration of the Word in school at 9am 

Wednesday 9th July Year 6 Leavers Mass in Church at 9.30am 

Monday 14th July Reception Celebration of the Word in school at 9am 

 


